
CRUSADER CHALLENGE

November 4‐5

Hosted by

VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY

LYNWOOD, IL



CRUSADER CHALLENGE
Tournament Standings ‐ Current

POS TEAM WON LOSS

 Baker 

Match 

01 

 Baker 

Match 

02 

 Baker 

Match 

03 

 Baker 

Match 

04 

 Baker 

Match 

05 

 Trad 

Match 

01 

 Trad 

Match 

02 

 Trad 

Match 

03 

 Trad 

Match 

04 

 Trad 

Match 

05 

 Total 

Baker 

 Total 

Trad 
 Total  Avg/GM

1 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 8 2 865        868        953        895        901        1,005     892        880        884        934        4,482        4,595       9,077       181.5      

2 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 10 0 870        865        945        932        882        810        979        779        861        918        4,494        4,347       8,841       176.8      

3 ELMHURST COLLEGE 5 5 774        921        714        824        880        856        840        723        700        775        4,113        3,894       8,007       160.1      

4 AUGUSTANA 3 7 806        801        779        838        712        824        746        771        796        655        3,936        3,792       7,728       154.6      

5 AURORA UNIVERSITY 3 7 645        819        767        812        792        758        754        732        815        728        3,835        3,787       7,622       152.4      

6 NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 1 9 685        665        687        687        683        689        719        766        694        763        3,407        3,631       7,038       140.8      

7 0 ‐            ‐           ‐          

8 0 ‐            ‐           ‐          



CRUSADER CHALLENGE
INDIVIDUAL MATCH RESULTS

1 BAKER 4 BAKER

5‐6 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 870                          VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 865                    5‐6 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 895                 AURORA UNIVERSITY 812                  

9‐10 NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 685                          AUGUSTANA 806                    9‐10 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 932                 AUGUSTANA 838                  

13‐14 ELMHURST COLLEGE 774                          AURORA UNIVERSITY 645                    13‐14 ELMHURST COLLEGE 824                 NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 687                  

0 0

2 BAKER 5 BAKER

5‐6 AUGUSTANA 801                          ELMHURST COLLEGE 921                    5‐6 ELMHURST COLLEGE 880                 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 882                  

9‐10 AURORA UNIVERSITY 819                          UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 865                    9‐10 AURORA UNIVERSITY 792                 NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 683                  

13‐14 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 868                          NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 665                    13‐14 AUGUSTANA 712                 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 901                  

0 0

3 BAKER 6 TRADITIONAL

5‐6 NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 687                          UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 945                    5‐6 NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 689                 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 1,005              

9‐10 ELMHURST COLLEGE 714                          VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 953                    9‐10 AUGUSTANA 824                 ELMHURST COLLEGE 856                  

13‐14 AUGUSTANA 779                          AURORA UNIVERSITY 767                    13‐14 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 810                 AURORA UNIVERSITY 758                  

0 0

7 TRADITIONAL 10 TRADITIONAL

5‐6 ELMHURST COLLEGE 840                          AURORA UNIVERSITY 754                    5‐6 ELMHURST COLLEGE 775                 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 934                  

9‐10 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 979                          VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 892                    9‐10 NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 763                 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 918                  

13‐14 NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 719                          AUGUSTANA 746                    13‐14 AUGUSTANA 655                 AURORA UNIVERSITY 728                  

0 0

8 TRADITIONAL N/A

5‐6 AUGUSTANA 771                          UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 779                    5‐6

9‐10 NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 766                          ELMHURST COLLEGE 723                    9‐10

13‐14 AURORA UNIVERSITY 732                          VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 880                    13‐14

0 0

9 TRADITIONAL N/A

5‐6 NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 694                          AURORA UNIVERSITY 815                    5‐6

9‐10 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 884                          AUGUSTANA 796                    9‐10

13‐14 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 861                          ELMHURST COLLEGE 700                    13‐14

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0



CRUSADER CHALLENGE
Individual Standings

POS BOWLER SCHOOL
Sum of 

GAME 1

Sum of 

GAME 2

Sum of 

GAME 3

Sum of 

GAME 4

Sum of 

GAME 5

Sum of 

TOTAL

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

Avg

1 FORTON, HANNAH VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 202 197 188 180 224 991 5 198.20

2 KUHN, EMMA UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 175 256 173 177 206 987 5 197.40

3 TRYNISKI, KENDRA VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 206 179 173 162 193 913 5 182.60

4 MARCH, MELISSA NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 170 198 187 166 173 894 5 178.80

5 SOVERINO, MARISSA ELMHURST COLLEGE 172 194 161 160 204 891 5 178.20

6 LANG, ALYSSA AURORA UNIVERSITY 192 144 164 180 194 874 5 174.80

7 KIES, TAYLOR AUGUSTANA 194 191 127 189 159 860 5 172.00

8 KARLING, ASHLEY  NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 147 191 144 169 145 796 5 159.20

9 SMITH, SABRINA  NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 154 149 182 145 151 781 5 156.20

10 MENDEZ, JENNA AURORA UNIVERSITY 136 176 141 170 128 751 5 150.20

11 RUSSELL, CARMELLA AUGUSTANA 142 149 184 137 127 739 5 147.80

12 MACKIE, HANNAH AURORA UNIVERSITY 169 153 150 176 88 736 5 147.20

13 GONSOWSKI‐PADRON, ARIEL AUGUSTANA 172 135 146 152 125 730 5 146.00

14 TUBBS, KAILEE UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 163 214 148 162 0 687 4 171.75

15 FICHT, STACI AUGUSTANA 125 138 140 154 125 682 5 136.40

16 WENNINGER, MEGHAN ELMHURST COLLEGE 177 169 157 0 163 666 4 166.50

17 PRICE, LAUREN UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 174 178 134 0 171 657 4 164.25

18 NEIMEYER, ALISSA NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 119 91 117 113 194 634 5 126.80

19 HUTTO, THERESA ELMHURST COLLEGE 202 154 154 0 115 625 4 156.25

20 MARTINEZ, STEFANI ELMHURST COLLEGE 171 173 145 0 135 624 4 156.00

21 MUCHA, KATARZYNA AUGUSTANA 0 133 174 164 119 590 4 147.50

22 YANCEY, MIRICA VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 226 162 184 0 0 572 3 190.67

23 SOSKICH, JESSICA VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 184 208 169 0 0 561 3 187.00

24 MANRIQUEZ, STEPHANIE  AURORA UNIVERSITY 110 160 141 135 0 546 4 136.50

25 ATTIG , PEYTON UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 0 157 167 0 205 529 3 176.33

26 JONES, ANYA NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 99 90 136 101 100 526 5 105.20

27 PAASCH, SARAH UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 152 0 0 189 160 501 3 167.00

28 LOHSE, BECKY  VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 187 146 166 0 0 499 3 166.33

29 NANNEMANN, JESSICA UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 146 0 0 171 176 493 3 164.33

30 GONIO, KARISSA UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 0 174 157 162 0 493 3 164.33

31 VORLOB, MYA ELMHURST COLLEGE 0 150 0 180 158 488 3 162.67

32 ZUFFANTE, VIVECA AURORA UNIVERSITY 151 121 136 0 0 408 3 136.00

33 BERTERMANN, PAYTON  VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 209 182 391 2 195.50

34 KUNKE, SAMANTHA VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 177 201 378 2 189.00

35 PEACHA, MORGAN VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 156 134 290 2 145.00

36 JAMES, HOPE AURORA UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 154 130 284 2 142.00

37 QUINONES, YAJAIRA ELMHURST COLLEGE 134 0 0 135 0 269 2 134.50

38 JOHNSON, KAYLEE ELMHURST COLLEGE 0 0 106 148 0 254 2 127.00

39 BUFFINGTON, ALEXANDRA AUGUSTANA 191 0 0 0 0 191 1 191.00

40 BARON, VANESSA AURORA UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 188 188 1 188.00

41 KAUFMAN, MARYA ELMHURST COLLEGE 0 0 0 77 0 77 1 77.00

42 PEREZ, SAMANTHA VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

43 ROSSI, KAYLA VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!



CRUSADER CHALLENGE

        1 AUGUSTANA
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 
1        RUSSELL, CARMELLA 142           149           184           137         127         739      5             147.8 140              152           164           201           118           Game 1 -            #N/A #N/A
1        FICHT, STACI 125           138           140           154         125         682      5             136.4 178              143           145           142           151           Game 2 -            #N/A #N/A
1        BUFFINGTON, ALEXANDRA 191           -            -            -          -          191      1             191.0 145              137           165           142           154           Game 3 -            #N/A #N/A
1        GONSOWSKI-PADRON, ARIEL 172           135           146           152         125         730      5             146.0 198              182           155           160           150           Game 4 -            #N/A #N/A
1        KIES, TAYLOR 194           191           127           189         159         860      5             172.0 145              187           150           193           139           Game 5 -            #N/A #N/A
1        MUCHA, KATARZYNA -            133           174           164         119         590      4             147.5 Game 6 -            #N/A #N/A
1        , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.0 Game 7 -            #N/A #N/A
1        , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.0 Tie Breaker -            #N/A #N/A
1        , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.0
1        , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.0
1        TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -              -            -            -            -            
1        Total 824           746           771           796         655         3,792   25           758.4 806              801           779           838           712           3,936               Total -            #N/A #N/A
1        Opponent Score 856           719           779           884         728         3,966   793.2 685              921           767           932           901           4,206               Opponent Score -            #N/A #N/A
1        Opponent ELM NCC UWW VALP AUR NCC ELM AUR UWW VALP Opponent ELM #N/A #N/A
1        W/L L W L L L 1 - 4 W L W L L 2 - 3 W/L 0-0 #N/A #N/A
1        

        2  AURORA UNIVERSITY 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 
        2 LANG, ALYSSA 192           144           164           180         194         874      5             174.80 116              146           162           163           143           Game 1 -            #N/A #N/A
        2 JAMES, HOPE -            -            -            154         130         284      2             142.00 144              168           138           167           155           Game 2 -            #N/A #N/A
        2 BARON, VANESSA -            -            -            -          188         188      1             188.00 105              139           124           187           174           Game 3 -            #N/A #N/A
        2 MENDEZ, JENNA 136           176           141           170         128         751      5             150.20 157              167           180           150           187           Game 4 -            #N/A #N/A
        2 MACKIE, HANNAH 169           153           150           176         88           736      5             147.20 123              199           163           145           133           Game 5 -            #N/A #N/A
        2 ZUFFANTE, VIVECA 151           121           136           -          -          408      3             136.00 Game 6 -            #N/A #N/A
        2 MANRIQUEZ, STEPHANIE 110           160           141           135         -          546      4             136.50 Game 7 -            #N/A #N/A
        2 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Tie Breaker -            #N/A #N/A
        2 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
        2 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
        2 TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -              -            -            -            -            
        2 Total 758           754           732           815         728         3,787   25           757.4 645              819           767           812           792           3,835               Total -            #N/A #N/A
        2 Opponent Score 810           840           880           694         655         3,879   775.8 774              865           779           895           683           3,996               Opponent Score -            #N/A #N/A
        2 Opponent UWW ELM VALP NCC AUG ELM UWW AUG VALP NCC Opponent NCC #N/A #N/A
        2 W/L L L L W W 2 - 3 L L L L W 1 - 4 W/L 0-0 #N/A #N/A
        2 

        3  ELMHURST COLLEGE 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 
        3 MARTINEZ, STEFANI 171           173           145           -          135         624      4             156.00 170              245           167           130           200           Game 1 -            #N/A #N/A
        3 HUTTO, THERESA 202           154           154           -          115         625      4             156.25 148              125           140           174           191           Game 2 -            #N/A #N/A
        3 VORLOB, MYA -            150           -            180         158         488      3             162.67 171              186           144           167           182           Game 3 -            #N/A #N/A
        3 WENNINGER, MEGHAN 177           169           157           -          163         666      4             166.50 154              167           141           160           150           Game 4 -            #N/A #N/A
        3 SOVERINO, MARISSA 172           194           161           160         204         891      5             178.20 131              198           122           193           157           Game 5 -            #N/A #N/A
        3 QUINONES, YAJAIRA 134           -            -            135         -          269      2             134.50 Game 6 -            #N/A #N/A
        3 JOHNSON, KAYLEE -            -            106           148         -          254      2             127.00 Game 7 -            #N/A #N/A
        3 KAUFMAN, MARYA -            -            -            77           -          77         1             77.00 Tie Breaker -            #N/A #N/A
        3 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
        3 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
        3 TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -              -            -            -            -            
        3 Total 856           840           723           700         775         3,894   25           778.8 774              921           714           824           880           4,113               Total -            #N/A #N/A
        3 Opponent Score 824           754           766           861         934         4,139   827.8 645              801           953           687           882           3,968               Opponent Score -            #N/A #N/A
        3 Opponent AUG AUR NCC UWW VALP AUR AUG VALP NCC UWW Opponent AUG #N/A #N/A
        3 W/L W W L L L 2 - 3 W W L W L 3 - 2 W/L 0-0 #N/A #N/A
        3 

        4  NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 
        4 KARLING, ASHLEY 147           191           144           169         145         796      5             159.20 141              115           109           138           161           Game 1 -            #N/A #N/A
        4 NEIMEYER, ALISSA 119           91             117           113         194         634      5             126.80 159              158           130           142           133           Game 2 -            #N/A #N/A
        4 JONES, ANYA 99             90             136           101         100         526      5             105.20 107              126           177           152           116           Game 3 -            #N/A #N/A
        4 SMITH, SABRINA 154           149           182           145         151         781      5             156.20 99                142           135           132           127           Game 4 -            #N/A #N/A
        4 MARCH, MELISSA 170           198           187           166         173         894      5             178.80 179              124           136           123           146           Game 5 -            #N/A #N/A
        4 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 6 -            #N/A #N/A
        4 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 7 -            #N/A #N/A
        4 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Tie Breaker -            #N/A #N/A
        4 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
        4 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
        4 TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -              -            -            -            -            
        4 Total 689           719           766           694         763         3,631   25           726.2 685              665           687           687           683           3,407               Total -            #N/A #N/A
        4 Opponent Score 1,005        746           723           815         918         4,207   841.4 806              868           945           824           792           4,235               Opponent Score -            #N/A #N/A
        4 Opponent VALP AUG ELM AUR UWW AUG VALP UWW ELM AUR Opponent AUR #N/A #N/A
        4 W/L L L W L L 1 - 4 L L L L L 0 - 5 W/L 0-0 #N/A #N/A
        4 

TEAM GAMES QUAD BAKER MATCHES  BEST OF BAKER MATCHES 



CRUSADER CHALLENGE

        5  VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 
        5 LOHSE, BECKY 187           146           166           -          -          499      3             166.33 165              155           175           179           196           Game 1 -            #N/A #N/A
        5 PEREZ, SAMANTHA -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 156              186           210           162           159           Game 2 -            #N/A #N/A
        5 ROSSI, KAYLA -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 208              210           156           200           178           Game 3 -            #N/A #N/A
        5 KUNKE, SAMANTHA -            -            -            177         201         378      2             189.00 181              139           224           170           153           Game 4 -            #N/A #N/A
        5 PEACHA, MORGAN -            -            -            156         134         290      2             145.00 155              178           188           184           215           Game 5 -            #N/A #N/A
        5 SOSKICH, JESSICA 184           208           169           -          -          561      3             187.00 Game 6 -            #N/A #N/A
        5 FORTON, HANNAH 202           197           188           180         224         991      5             198.20 Game 7 -            #N/A #N/A
        5 YANCEY, MIRICA 226           162           184           -          -          572      3             190.67 Tie Breaker -            #N/A #N/A
        5 TRYNISKI, KENDRA 206           179           173           162         193         913      5             182.60
        5 BERTERMANN, PAYTON -            -            -            209         182         391      2             195.50
        5 TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -              -            -            -            -            
        5 Total 1,005        892           880           884         934         4,595   25           919.0 865              868           953           895           901           4,482               Total -            #N/A #N/A
        5 Opponent Score 689           979           732           796         775         3,971   794.2 870              665           714           812           712           3,773               Opponent Score -            #N/A #N/A
        5 Opponent NCC UWW AUR AUG ELM UWW NCC ELM AUR AUG Opponent UWW #N/A #N/A
        5 W/L W L W W W 4 - 1 L W W W W 4 - 1 W/L 0-0 #N/A #N/A
        5 

        6  UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 
        6 PAASCH, SARAH 152           -            -            189         160         501      3             167.00 178              174           159           147           144           Game 1 -            #N/A #N/A
        6 TUBBS, KAILEE 163           214           148           162         -          687      4             171.75 161              159           195           193           173           Game 2 -            #N/A #N/A
        6 NANNEMANN, JESSICA 146           -            -            171         176         493      3             164.33 181              187           226           185           196           Game 3 -            #N/A #N/A
        6 KUHN, EMMA 175           256           173           177         206         987      5             197.40 185              182           160           192           175           Game 4 -            #N/A #N/A
        6 PRICE, LAUREN 174           178           134           -          171         657      4             164.25 165              163           205           215           194           Game 5 -            #N/A #N/A
        6 ATTIG , PEYTON -            157           167           -          205         529      3             176.33 Game 6 -            #N/A #N/A
        6 GONIO, KARISSA -            174           157           162         -          493      3             164.33 Game 7 -            #N/A #N/A
        6 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Tie Breaker -            #N/A #N/A
        6 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
        6 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
        6 TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -              -            -            -            -            
        6 Total 810           979           779           861         918         4,347   25           869.4 870              865           945           932           882           4,494               Total -            #N/A #N/A
        6 Opponent Score 758           892           771           700         763         3,884   776.8 865              819           687           838           880           4,089               Opponent Score -            #N/A #N/A
        6 Opponent AUR VALP AUG ELM NCC VALP AUR NCC AUG ELM Opponent VALP #N/A #N/A
        6 W/L W W W W W 5 - 0 W W W W W 5 - 0 W/L 0-0 #N/A #N/A
        6 



W‐L OPPONENT RECORD

EVENT (All)

FORMAT (All)

Values

SCHOOL MATCH OPPONENT

Sum of 

WIN

Sum of 

LOSS

Sum of 

PINS

Sum of 

OPP‐

PINS

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

AvgGame

VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 0 1 865 870 5 173.0

Baker Match 02 NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 1 0 868 665 5 173.6

Baker Match 03 ELMHURST COLLEGE 1 0 953 714 5 190.6

Baker Match 04 AURORA UNIVERSITY 1 0 895 812 5 179.0

Baker Match 05 AUGUSTANA 1 0 901 712 5 180.2

Trad Match 01 NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 1 0 1,005 689 5 201.0

Trad Match 02 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 0 1 892 979 5 178.4

Trad Match 03 AURORA UNIVERSITY 1 0 880 732 5 176.0

Trad Match 04 AUGUSTANA 1 0 884 796 5 176.8

Trad Match 05 ELMHURST COLLEGE 1 0 934 775 5 186.8

VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY Total 8 2 9,077 7,744 50 181.5

AUGUSTANA Baker Match 01 NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 1 0 806 685 5 161.2

Baker Match 02 ELMHURST COLLEGE 0 1 801 921 5 160.2

Baker Match 03 AURORA UNIVERSITY 1 0 779 767 5 155.8

Baker Match 04 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 0 1 838 932 5 167.6

Baker Match 05 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 1 712 901 5 142.4

Trad Match 01 ELMHURST COLLEGE 0 1 824 856 5 164.8

Trad Match 02 NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 1 0 746 719 5 149.2

Trad Match 03 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 0 1 771 779 5 154.2

Trad Match 04 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 1 796 884 5 159.2

Trad Match 05 AURORA UNIVERSITY 0 1 655 728 5 131.0

AUGUSTANA Total 3 7 7,728 8,172 50 154.6

ELMHURST COLLEGE Baker Match 01 AURORA UNIVERSITY 1 0 774 645 5 154.8

Baker Match 02 AUGUSTANA 1 0 921 801 5 184.2

Baker Match 03 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 1 714 953 5 142.8

Baker Match 04 NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 1 0 824 687 5 164.8

Baker Match 05 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 0 1 880 882 5 176.0

Trad Match 01 AUGUSTANA 1 0 856 824 5 171.2

Trad Match 02 AURORA UNIVERSITY 1 0 840 754 5 168.0

Trad Match 03 NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 0 1 723 766 5 144.6

Trad Match 04 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 0 1 700 861 5 140.0

Trad Match 05 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 1 775 934 5 155.0

ELMHURST COLLEGE Total 5 5 8,007 8,107 50 160.1

NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) Baker Match 01 AUGUSTANA 0 1 685 806 5 137.0

Baker Match 02 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 1 665 868 5 133.0

Baker Match 03 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 0 1 687 945 5 137.4

Baker Match 04 ELMHURST COLLEGE 0 1 687 824 5 137.4

Baker Match 05 AURORA UNIVERSITY 0 1 683 792 5 136.6

Trad Match 01 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 1 689 1,005 5 137.8

Trad Match 02 AUGUSTANA 0 1 719 746 5 143.8

Trad Match 03 ELMHURST COLLEGE 1 0 766 723 5 153.2

Trad Match 04 AURORA UNIVERSITY 0 1 694 815 5 138.8

Trad Match 05 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 0 1 763 918 5 152.6

NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) Total 1 9 7,038 8,442 50 140.8

UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER Baker Match 01 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 1 0 870 865 5 174.0

Baker Match 02 AURORA UNIVERSITY 1 0 865 819 5 173.0

Baker Match 03 NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 1 0 945 687 5 189.0

Baker Match 04 AUGUSTANA 1 0 932 838 5 186.4

Baker Match 05 ELMHURST COLLEGE 1 0 882 880 5 176.4

Trad Match 01 AURORA UNIVERSITY 1 0 810 758 5 162.0

Trad Match 02 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 1 0 979 892 5 195.8

Trad Match 03 AUGUSTANA 1 0 779 771 5 155.8

Trad Match 04 ELMHURST COLLEGE 1 0 861 700 5 172.2

Trad Match 05 NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 1 0 918 763 5 183.6

UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER Total 10 0 8,841 7,973 50 176.8
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AURORA UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 ELMHURST COLLEGE 0 1 645 774 5 129.0

Baker Match 02 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 0 1 819 865 5 163.8

Baker Match 03 AUGUSTANA 0 1 767 779 5 153.4

Baker Match 04 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 1 812 895 5 162.4

Baker Match 05 NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 1 0 792 683 5 158.4

Trad Match 01 UNIV. OF WISCONSIN, WHITEWATER 0 1 758 810 5 151.6

Trad Match 02 ELMHURST COLLEGE 0 1 754 840 5 150.8

Trad Match 03 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 1 732 880 5 146.4

Trad Match 04 NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE (IL) 1 0 815 694 5 163.0

Trad Match 05 AUGUSTANA 1 0 728 655 5 145.6

AURORA UNIVERSITY Total 3 7 7,622 7,875 50 152.4

Grand Total 30 30 48,313 48,313 300 161.0
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